VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
OLP-82/82P
SmartClass™ fiber power meter and microscope
The OLP-82 from VIAVI Solutions is the first handheld tool to
combine pass/fail fiber inspection and optical power measurement
(OPM) into one solution. As part of the VIAVI SmartClass Fiber

2.  –5 to +45°C
4  OLP-82/82P
Ordering Information
Standalone Units
Description Part Number
HD4i digital handheld video
display
FBP-HD4i
HD4iP digital handheld video
display, dual-mag patch cord
module
FBP-HD4iP
OLP-82 digital handheld video
display, integrated optical
power meter
2315/01
OLP-82P digital handheld
video display, dual-mag patch
cord module, integrated OPM
2316/01
Kits
HD4i basic kit FBP-SD4i
HD4i pro kit FBP-SD4i-PRO
HD4iP basic kit FBP-SD4iP
HD4iP pro kit FBP-SD4iP-PRO
OLP-82 basic kit FIT-8201
OLP-82 pro kit FIT-8201-PRO
OLP-82P basic kit FIT-82P01
OLP-82P pro kit FIT-82P01-PRO
Included Items
Stand-Alone Units
SmartClass Fiber instrument
Soft bag for SmartClass Fiber and accessories